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PT 6-6-14162A
.07A PT 6-6-14162A

 .09A

E ELLENDALE RD
6-6-111.2
LUNDER
LUNDER

0.94 A

6-6-14228
PURPURA JR
HARBISON

0.92 A

6-6-1411
ECK
ECK
0.5 A

6-6-1409
CORK
JOYES
0.48 A

6-6-14229
GOODSIR

 
0.46 A

6-6-14227
MALIA TRUST
MALIA TRUST

0.72 A

6-6-1417
ORIGER

 
0.31 A

6-6-1408
FIENE TRUST

 
0.5 A 6-6-14157.5

SUNDERLAGE
SUNDERLAGE

0.53 A

6-6-1416
HILLYER
HILLYER

0.31 A

6-6-1414
GUIBORAT
GUIBORAT

0.38 A

6-6-14232
NEDLI
NEDLI
0.27 A

6-6-14157.3
WILLE TRUST

 
0.41 A

6-6-1418
DANIELEK
DANIELEK

0.31 A

6-6-14238
STRONG
STRONG

0.2 A

6-6-1419
LINDE 0.17 A

6-6-1410
CORBA LIVING TRUST
CORBA LIVING TRUST

0.49 A

6-6-1422
COHEN

 
0.17 A

6-6-1425
DURITZA
BORON

0.2 A

6-6
-14

27
5

GU
ES

S
GU

ES
S

0.1
8 A

6-6-1472
FALC
FALC
0.15 A

6-6-1447
VELEZ

 
0.15 A

6-6-1448
KANE

 
0.15 A

6-6-14157.6
WILLE DEC OF TRUST

LOY - ETAL
0.5 A

6-6
-14

58
FIE

LD
S

FIE
LD

S
0.1

4 A

6-6
-14

44
EB

BE
N

 
0.1

4 A

6-6
-14

23
HO

WE
LL

HO
WE

LL
0.1

7 A

6-6
-14

43
GE

SK
E

GE
SK

E
0.1

4 A

6-6
-14

40
FO

WL
ER

 
0.1

6 A

6-6
-14

70
MI

MS
 II

I
MI

MS
0.1

5 A

6-6
-14

59
MILLE

R
MILLE

R
0.1

4 A

6-6-1413
CUCCHIARA TRUST

 
0.34 A

6-6-1474

WIKERT

WIKERT

0.15 A

6-6
-14

293
HO

RN  
0.1

5 A 6-6
-14

243
ZIPTER
 

0.14
 A

6-6-14246
HART

 
0.14 A

6-6-
142

44

ZIPTER
 
0.14

 A

6-6
-14

292
HORN
 

0.1
4 A

6-6
-14

291
EN

GE
R

 
0.1

4 A

6-6-14231
JERNSTAD
JERNSTAD

0.18 A

6-6
-14

38
WEN

DEL
 

0.1
6 A

6-6-
142

73
YOUNG
 

0.14
 A

6-6
-14

237
STRO

NG
STRO

NG
0.1

4 A

6-6-14248
HUGHES

 
0.14 A

6-6-
146

7
JIM

ENEZ
JIM

ENEZ
0.15

 A

6-6
-14

26
LA

WLE
SS

LA
WLE

SS
0.1

5 A

6-6
-14

29
HI

LL
YE

R
HI

LL
YE

R
0.1

5 A

6-6-14233
CRABTREE

 
0.25 A

6-6
-14

23
9

WH
EE

LE
R J

R
WH

EE
LE

R
0.2

 A

6-6-1445
SATTLER

 
0.14 A

6-6
-14

24
1

DU
NC

AN
DU

NC
AN

0.1
4 A

6-6-1424
BOHLMAN
BOHLMAN

0.17 A

6-6-1476
SCHULTZ
SCHULTZ

0.15 A

6-6
-14

27
6

GI
DL

UN
D

GI
DL

UN
D

0.1
5 A

6-6
-14

41
JO

HN
SO

N
JO

HN
SO

N
0.1

5 A

6-6
-14

274
HA

NT
HO

RN
 

0.1
9 A

6-6
-14

37
WIESN

ETH
SIE

NKO JR
0.17

 A

6-6
-14

42
CA

LH
OU

N
CA

LH
OU

N
0.1

6 A

6-6-14245

KOTWITZ

KOTWITZ

0.14 A

6-6-14235
GIBBS
GIBBS
0.18 A

6-6-1461
LEMKE

 
0.14 A

6-6
-14

27
WO

JC
IK

 JR
WO

JC
IK

0.1
5 A

6-6
-14

28
9

JE
RN

ST
AD

JE
RN

ST
AD

0.1
5 A

6-6-14247
KNUDSEN

 
0.14 A

6-6
-14

54
LA

WR
EN

CE
LA

WR
EN

CE
0.1

6 A

6-6
-14

53
LIN

DE
MA

N
 

0.1
6 A

6-6
-14

55
MA

LIN
GE

R
MA

LIN
GE

R
0.1

5 A

6-6-
146

6
BUCKLEY

BUCKLEY
0.14

 A

6-6
-14

57
PE

TE
RS

EN
 

0.1
4 A

6-6
-14

287
HARM

PE
TE

RSO
N

0.1
4 A

6-6-14285
ERDMAN II
ERDMAN

0.14 A

6-6-14286

HAMILTON
 

0.14 A

6-6-1412
PRISK REVOCABLE TRUST

 
0.33 A

6-6
-14

242
GO

NZ
AL

EZ
GO

NZ
AL

EZ
0.1

4 A

6-6-14230
ROSENLOF JR

ROSENLOF
0.16 A

6-6
-14

68
CO

NNOLL
Y

 
0.1

4 A

6-6-1415

SCHWARTZ DECLARATION

 0.31 A

6-6
-14

39
KL

UC
K T

RU
ST

 
0.1

6 A

6-6-1473

OPLAWSKI JR

 0.15 A

6-6
-14

56
RO

CK
WO

OD
 

0.1
4 A

6-6-14278

DEGENHARDT

DEGENHARDT

0.17 A 6-6-1463
BRITTON
BRITTON

0.14 A

6-6
-14

24
0
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ST
RZ

ES
KI

0.1
4 A

6-6
-14

28
8
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DR
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Z
 

0.1
4 A

6-6-98
HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC

 0.46 A

6-6
-14

236
SZ

AM
LE

WS
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0.1

4 A

6-6-
142

77

VEENENDAAL

 
0.15

 A

6-6-14234
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TERRANCE

0.17 A

6-6
-14

60
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LE
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NN
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DA

LE
0.1

4 A

6-6
-14

51
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GE
RS

RI
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E
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5 A

6-6
-14

15
7.2
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RD
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OD
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RD

0.4
6 A

6-6-14284
DEMBOWSKI

NEWTON
0.14 A

6-6
-14

36
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 TR
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0.1

4 A

6-6-1462
BEAR

BEAR - ETAL
0.14 A

6-6-1
450

HAASCH (DABEL)

 
0.14 A

6-6
-14

52
ME

LT
ON

-SH
EP

PA
RD

 
0.1

6 A

6-6-1481KNIPPKNIPP0.15 A

6-6-14272
WALSH-ARNDT LLC

 
0.14 A

6-6
-14

21
LA

KE
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ND
 LE

ISU
RE

 CO
RP

DB
A 
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KE

LA
ND

 RV
 CE

NT
ER

0.2
 A

6-6-14157.5
SUNDERLAGE
SUNDERLAGE

0.1 A

6-6
-14

65
BR

ITT
ON

 
0.1

4 A

6-6
-14

29
4

LE
WI

S F
AM

ILY
 TR

US
T

 
0.1

5 A

6-6-1420

LAKELAND LEISURE CORP

DBA LAKELAND RV CENTER

0.18 A

6-6-1477
BENWAY

 
0.15 A

6-6-14271
THOMPSON

DENKER
0.15 A

6-6
-14

35
YO

NK
ER

YO
NK

ER
0.1

4 A

6-6-1449

MICHALIK DEC OF TRUST

 
0.15 A

6-6
-14

29
0
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EY
 RE

VO
CA

BL
E T

RU
ST

 
0.1

4 A

6-6-1446

OLSEN 2016 REVOCABLE TRUST
 

0.15 A

6-6
-14

71
BO
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EN

HA
GE

N 
&

MO
NA

HA
N 

RE
VO

CA
BL

E T
RU

ST
0.1

4 A

6-6
-14

28
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 RE

VO
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E T

RU
ST

 
0.1

5 A

6-6
-14

69
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ST
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N 
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VO
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E L
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G 
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US
T

 
0.1

5 A
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